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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUTHUPARAMBA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 28/01/2026 SHOBHA Sivasakthi, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

2 28/01/2026 DEEPIKA VINOD Sivasakthi, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

3 28/01/2026 Jasmin N P Baithul Hamd, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

4 28/01/2026 THARIATH GEORGE Neerakkal House, Mangattidam, Kuthuparamba, 
Nirmalagiri, Thalassery, 670701

 

5 28/01/2026 Anandavally N  10/259, Padannakara, Peringathoor, South Kariyad, 
Thalassery, 673316

 

6 28/01/2026 Samaj P Sisiram, Kaivelikkal, Puthur, Puthur, Thalassery, 670692  

7 28/01/2026 JYOTHISHA M K Kanhayintavida, Parad, Kolavellur, Thoovakkunnu, 
Thalassery, 670693
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8 28/01/2026 ARUN K K 520 Sruthi, Kallikkandy, Thrippangottur, Kallikkandy P O, 
Thalassery, 670693

 

9 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHU NNAJA V 
K 

KALARIKKANDIYIL, VARAPRA, CHENDAYAD, 
CHENDAYAD, THALASSERY, 670692

 

10 28/01/2026 Janu P 352 ASWANI NIVAS BHOORAHITHA COLONY, 
PATHIRIYAD, PATHIRIYAD, PATHIRIYAD P O, 

THALASSERY, 670741

 

11 28/01/2026 BEENA K NELLIKKOOL, POYILOOR, THRIPRANGOTTUR, 
POYILOOR, THALASSERY, 670693

 

12 28/01/2026 ASEEBA K K 3/376 CHATHANKULANGARA, KOOTTERI, PANOOR, 
PANOOR, THALASSERY, 670692

 

13 28/01/2026 N Girija Swapnakood, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

14 28/01/2026 Arun T Swapnakkood, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

15 28/01/2026 Muhammed Iqbal P P DARUSSALAM, KOTTAYAM POIL, KOTTAYAM 
POIL, KOTTAYAM POIL, THALASSERY, 670691

 

16 28/01/2026 MUNEERA M Issath, Kuttikkunnu, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

17 28/01/2026 SHAMIL K Sukritham, Chorakkulam, Kuthuparamba, Nirmalagiri, 
Thalassery, 670701

 

18 28/01/2026 Kani Shaji 21/204A, Gokul Nivas,, Paral, Kuthuparamba, 
Kuthuparamba, Thalassery, 670643

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)
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